Skolas Atziniba “Plce” par sekmju izaugsmi
2019./2020. macibu gadu beidzot

Klase

Ance
Daniels
Karlis
Dzintra
Patriks
Mariss
Sendijs
Daniels
Estere
Madars
Annija
Elvis
Kristers
Samanta

Skoleni

DRIVINA
BABIJS
MATISONS
BOKUMA
TROFIMOVS
BRAZIS
ZILINSKIS
RIBCIKS
VOLKOVA
GAVRILOVS
ZINGENIECE
LINARTS
KANDERS
HALUTA

Sekmiju
izaugsme

+15

+0,8

+144
+0,73
+0,46
+0,43
+14

+1,33
+0,44
+0.56
+0,67
+0,78
+1,0

+0,67



